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Tuesday May 27 Thursday May 29 Friday May 30 Saturday May 31 Sunday June 1

Saturday June 7 Sunday June 8

Monday June 9 Tuesday June 10 Wednesday June 11 Thursday June 12 Friday June 13
Saturday June 14 Sunday June 15

Monday June 16

Tuesday June 17 Wednesday June 18 Thursday June 19 Friday June 20 Saturday June 21 Sunday June 22 Monday June 23 Tuesday June 24

Wednesday June 25 Thursday June 26 Friday June 27 Saturday June 28 Sunday June 29 Monday June 30

Monday June 2 Tuesday June 3 Wednesday June 4 Thursday June 5 Friday June 6

Check out
 Hurdle Waterfowl Park 

ashlandcountyparks.com
---

 Take a seat and enjoy the
history of the Olivesburg

General Store

Yes, you can ride in a hot air
balloon!

ashlandballoonrides.com
---

Grab a brick oven pizza or a
salad from Buehler’s

Have a picnic at 
Cahn Grove Park

---
Enjoy a piece of

pie from Lyn-Way

Take a nature walk at
Byers Woods Trail 

---
Ashland Historical

Society Trivia Night at
Ohio Fire 
6PM-8PM

Take a shot at Hot Shots
Shooting Center- Virtual

Range & Training
---

Visit the Ashland County
Historical Society 

Check out the Bike trail
out at Brookside West 

---
Get your summer

flowers from Honey
Haven Farm

Grab a delicious
breakfast from Perkins
Restaurant & Bakery 

---
Go putt putting at the
Brookside Park Putt-

Putt course

Play at Brookside Park
and then take a swim at

the Pool
---

Grab a ice cream cone
from Dairy Queen 

Go to the Ashland
public library

____

Make a splash at the
Ashland Kroc Center

Waterpark!

Check out what's new at
Farm & Home Hardware

---
Grab breakfast from

The Dairy Bar

Find locally made
jewelry at Enjoy Floral &

Gifts
---

Shop with a purpose at
Fig & Oak 

Egg rolls, anyone? Try
Peking, Main Moon, Lotus, or

Edamame 
___

Take an evening stroll
around Freer Field 

Take a walk downtown
Ashland and grab a bite to

eat at Bella’s 220 & More
---

Stop by Fitch Pharm Farm
and buy local syrup

Grab a meal from Chuy’s
Tacos & Margaritas

---
Party on the Patio! Rare

Vintage Big Band • Mr. Bill's
Wood Fired Pizza (6-9pm)

Ashland Golf Club

Check out what's new
at Tin Can Chandieler 

---
Stop in for a brew and

some food at
Uniontown Brewing Co.

Grab a pizza from
Romeo’s

---
Take a walk at Pine

Hill-Sauers Farm

Enjoy a sweet treat at
 JR's Shake Shack 

 ___
Check out the bulk

foods and deli at The
Flour Barrel 

Enjoy coffee and a donut
at Miller-Hawkins Fresh

Foods
---

Party on the Patio! Nate
Williams Trio • Chuy's

Tacos (6-9pm)
Ashland Golf Club 

Take a walk at the Fire
Company Nature Cabin

ashlandcountyparks.com
---

Take a photo with the
Butterfly Wings Downtown

Rent a pontoon boat at
Pleasant Hill Marina 

___

Enjoy a sweet treat from
Ida's Dairy in Perrysville

Go bowling at Luray
Lanes

---
Grab a sweet treat
from Dulci Sweets

100 Days 
of 

Summer

Instagram: @exploreashlandohio
Facebook: @ExploreAshland Ohio

Tag us on social media! 

Visit the World's Largest
Wooden Horse & Buggy at
Beyond Measure Market!

Ashland Symphony: Pops
in the Park at Guy C. Myers

Memorial Band Shell
8PM

Magician Gordon Russ
Guy C. Myers Memorial

Band Shell 
6PM
---

Area Community Concert
Band at Guy C. Myers
Memorial Bandshell 

8PM

The Diamond Project at
Guy C. Myers Memorial

Bandshell 8PM

Try a trail at Sandusky
Hollow Nature Preserve

---
Stop by EVA’S Treats
and have a taste of

frozen custard

www.ashlandballoonfest.com www.ashlandballoonfest.com www.ashlandballoonfest.com

Fun Friday! 
Foundation Plaza

12PM-1PM
---

Party on the Patio! Chris
Donley • Cub Country

Bar-B-Q (6-9pm)
Ashland Golf Club 

South Street Jazz Company
at Guy C. Myers Memorial

Bandshell 
8PM

Play a round of golf at the
Clubhouse Lounge in

Jeromesville 

Ashland County Cancer
Association Rummage

Sale 
3PM-8PM



PK Mayo Blues Band at
Guy C. Myers Memorial

Bandshell 
8PM

The Outsiders 
at Guy C. Myers Memorial

Bandshell 
8PM

Tuesday July 1 Thursday July 3
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Wednesday July 2 Friday July 4
Saturday July 5

Sunday July 6 Monday July 7

Sunday July 13 Monday July 14
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Putt Putt at Mohican
Adventures

---
Ashland Chatauqua an
evening with: Lucille Ball

Have a picnic at 
Brookside Park and go

swimming
---

Ashland Chatauqua an
evening with: Francis

Perkins

Try geocaching at one of
the Ashland County Parks
ashlandcountyparks.com

---
Ashland Chatauqua an

evening with: Wernher von
Braun

Browse C Bloomers
---

Ashland Chatauqua an
evening with: Annie

Sullivan

Test your skills at
Masterminds Escape Room

& Game Library
---

Ashland Chatauqua
Breaking Barriers: Steve

Jobs

Shop your favorite
boutiques such as

Clothes Minded, Shearer
Creations & Boutique and 

Whoopsie Daisy
---

Live Music at South Street
Grille

6PM-9PM

Enjoy the wildflowers at
Gilliom-Cherp 

Nature Park 
ashlandcountyparks.com

---
Try a new smoothie at

Pulp Juice & Smoothie Bar
 

Browse for vintage items
at Antiques on Main, the

Gleaner and MJM
Vintage Market

---
Grab a burger and a
beer at O'Bryan's Irish

Pub    

Find your summer
needs at the Fin

Feather & Fur
---

 Grab a sub from
Jersey Mike’s Sub

Cleveland/Sandusky
Jellystone park is not that
far away... it's in Nova! Be

sure to check it out!
---

Midweek Farmers Market
UH Samaritan on Main

4-6PM 

Fun Friday! at Foundation
Plaza at The Ashland Theatre 

12PM-1PM
---

Party on the Patio!  EKG
(Eggerton and Kastran) •

Grunt Grub (6-9pm)
Ashland Golf Club 

Grab a scone or coffee 
at Goldberry Roasting

Company
___

Take in the Picturesque
views  of Mt. Jeez  

Grab a smoothie or coffee
at Downtown Perk

___

Try your hand at tennis or
putt-putt at Brookside Park,
then take a dip in the pool! 

Grab lunch and enjoy the
patio at The Green’s Bistro

___

Check out the summer
fashions at Opal & Olive

Climb the Fire Tower
at Mohican State Park

---
Grab a pizza from
Jeromesville Pizza

House

Enjoy Breakfast at
Cattlemans in Savannah

---
Midweek Farmers Market UH

Samaritan on Main
4-6PM 

Check out the lunch
specials at

Farmhouse Parlor &
Grille in Hayesville!

---
Make a day at the

beach, Pleasant Hill
Lake Park

Aftermath: Experience the
60s at Guy C. Myers
Memorial Bandshell 

8PM

Head games- A tribute to
FOREIGNER at Guy C.

Myers Memorial Bandshell 
8PM

Play a round of golf at
Brookside Golf Course

---
Check out the Audubon

Wetlands Preserve
ashlandcountyparks.com

Tour the Ashland
County Historical
Society Museum 

---
Grab a pizza from
Donna D’s Family

Pizza

Rare Vintage 10 at Guy
C. Myers Memorial

Bandshell 
8PM

Toms Kitchen Table at Guy
C. Myers Bandshell 

8PM

Stop in at Madame
Bagnabit

---
Check out a book at the
Ashland Public Library 

Harp Twins ft.  The Volfgang
Twins at Guy C Myers
Memorial Bandshell 

8PM



Wednesday August 6

Friday August 8
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Thursday August 7

Saturday August  9 Sunday August 10 Monday August 11 Tuesday August 12
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Wednesday August 13

Friday August 15

Thursday August 14

Saturday August  16 Sunday August 17 Monday August 18 Tuesday August  19 Wednesday August 20 Friday August 22Thursday August 21

Saturday August 23 Sunday August 24 Monday August 25 Tuesday August 26 Wednesday August 27 Friday August 29Thursday August 28 Saturday August 30

Tuesday August 5Friday August 1 Saturday August 2 Sunday August 3 Monday August 4

Find your summer
needs at the Fin

Feather & Fur
---

 Grab a sub from
Penn Station East

Coast Subs 

Check out Brew'd Coffee
& Donuts in Hayesville

___

Take a walk down Main
Street Ashland

Walk-in paint your
own pottery at Tin-

Can Chandelier
---

Grab dinner at The
Greens Bistro & Pub 

Take a hike at Byers Woods
ashlandcountyparks.com

---
Party on the Patio! Chris

Donley • Mad Meltz (6-9pm)
Ashland Golf Club  

Watch a show at the
Hayesville Opera House

---
Grab a salad at The Mill

at Buehler’s 

Check out what's new at
Centerra Country Store

---
Into D&D, gaming? 

Visit The Eldritch Bastion
Co.

Hike the trails at
 Mohican State Park

---
Grab a quick bite at

Joan’s Tavern 

Play a round of golf at
Brookside Golf Course 

___
Grab ice cream from
Olivesburg General

Store

Go boating or swimming
 at Charles Mill Lake Park

and try your hand at 
Frisbee Golf!

---
Enjoy a piece of buckeye

pie from the Lyn-Way
Restaurant

Pamper yourself at
Splat Hair Design, The
Grooming Lounge, or

Z's Hair Designs
---

Eat Chinese from the
Great Dragon

Fun Friday! at Foundation
Plaza 

12PM- 1PM
---

Part on the Patio! Rare
Vintage Big Band • Cub

Country Bar-B-Q (6-9pm)
Ashland Golf Club 

Historic Main Street
Walking Tour 

---
Midweek Farmers

Market UH Samaritan on
Main

4-6PM 

Shop at the Ashland
Thrift Store & MJM

Vintage Market
---

Party on the Patio
Ashland Golf Club

6PM-9PM

Make a day at the
beach, Pleasant Hill

Lake Park
---

Then take a swing at
the Caddy Shack Indoor

Golf & Fun

Grab lunch at Ohio Fire
---

Live Music at South Street
Grille

6PM-9PM

Kayak the 
River Walk Natural Area

ashlandcountyparks.com
---

Get a bite to eat at Village
point market

Get all of your grilling
needs at Rockin’ R Meats

and Turk Brothers Custom
Meats!

---
Midweek Farmers Market

UH Samaritan on Main
4-6PM 

Shop Magical Handmade
gifts at Chicory Witch!

---
Get a bite to eat at

Grandpa’s Cheese Barn
Cafe

Have lunch at
Black Fork Bistro 

---
Take a photo with
the Butterfly Wings

Downtown!

Grab dinner at Chuy’s or
Tacos & Tequila

---
Turn to stone at Guy C.

Myers Memorial
Bandshell

8PM

Take a walk at Freer
Field and visit the Visitor

Center
---

Eat your weight in wings
at Buffalo Wild Wings!

Walk or Kayak the 
River Walk Natural Area

ashlandcountyparks.com

---
Stop in at Wingstop and get

fresh wings & fries 

Have a picnic at 
Brookside Park and go

swimming
---

Midweek Farmers Market
4-6PM

Browse C
Bloomers 

---
Live Music at

South Street Grille
6PM-9PM 

Looking for adventure?
Check out skydiving!
www.aerohio.com 

___
Eat lunch or dinner on the
patio at South Street Grille

Take a stroll downtown
Ashland and grab a bite

to eat at Bella’s 220 &
More
---

Stop by Fitch Pharm
Farm and buy local syrup

 Visit the Shawshank
Redemption Filming Site in

Ashland!
*Crosby Advisory*

---
Grab dinner at Linder’s

Sports Bar & Grill 

Sunday August 31

Grab breakfast at the
Dairy Bar 

---
Flea Market and Crafts

at Ashland County
Fairgrounds

9AM-3PM

Skip rocks and stroll
Jamison Creek

---
Enjoy a sweet treat at

Grandpa's Cheesebarn &
Sweeties Jumbo

Chocolates 

Visit the Coburn
Summer Art Exhibit

---
Grab a pizza from

DorLo Pizza

Visit Crall Woods & Enjoy a
picnic 

ashlandcountyparks.com
---

Enjoy a sweet treat at
Farmhouse Parlor & Grill


